South Padre Island Bank Deposits

January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December
AVERAGE

2003

$119,121,079

122,418,095
122,590,327
122,768,383
119,425,425
124,955,307
130,877,161
129,415,861
128,603,053
130,051,181
127,541,700
125,867,677

$125,302,937

2004
$125,783,629
113,430,881
116,186,568
111,647,288
114,631,036
117,889,243
127,095,384
123,335,601
119,239,756
118,663,707
120,405,960
117,973,186
$118,856,853

2005
$109,421,243
113,220,811
116,186,568
121,045,901
115,623,733
117,688,903
124,370,306
126,052,018
140,912,539
135,608,223
135,232,019
129,558,478

2006
$132,544,047
131,254,052
128,573,348
126,840,314
128,734,990
135,241,761
135,397,751
131,995,047
132,272,443
126,286,334
124,530,416
125,473,036

$123,743,395 $ 129,928,628

2007
$124,809,024
127,344,489
124,451,666
124,489,139
123,465,262
139,810,726
140,932,272
144,537,437
160,826,212
162,027,505
160,390,905
155,752,373
$140,736,418

2008

$157,259,225

158,313,435
168,774,055
166,239,683
168,068,660
171,810,714

The deposits include South Padre Bank, First National Bank and Wells Fargo and IBC branches.

Lone Star National Bank was added in May 2006.




