South Padre Island Bank Deposits						
	2003	2004	2005	2006	2007	2008
January	\$119,121,079	\$125,783,629	\$109,421,243	\$132,544,047	\$124,809,024	\$157,259,225
February	122,418,095	113,430,881	113,220,811	131,254,052	127,344,489	158,313,435
March	122,590,327	116,186,568	116,186,568	128,573,348	124,451,666	168,774,055
April	122,768,383	111,647,288	121,045,901	126,840,314	124,489,139	166,239,683
May	119,425,425	114,631,036	115,623,733	128,734,990	123,465,262	168,068,660
June	124,955,307	117,889,243	117,688,903	135,241,761	139,810,726	171,810,714
July	130,877,161	127,095,384	124,370,306	135,397,751	140,932,272	
August	129,415,861	123,335,601	126,052,018	131,995,047	144,537,437	
September	128,603,053	119,239,756	140,912,539	132,272,443	160,826,212	
October	130,051,181	118,663,707	135,608,223	126,286,334	162,027,505	
November	127,541,700	120,405,960	135,232,019	124,530,416	160,390,905	
December	125,867,677	117,973,186	129,558,478	125,473,036	155,752,373	
AVERAGE	\$125,302,937	\$118,856,853	\$123,743,395	\$ 129,928,628	\$140,736,418	

The deposits include South Padre Bank, First National Bank and Wells Fargo and IBC branches. Lone Star National Bank was added in May 2006.